Hydraulink

CAMLOCKS
GPB

TYPE B FEMALE COUPLER - BSP MALE

GENERAL PURPOSE

Part Number

GPB020
GPB025
GPB032
GPB040
GPB050
GPB065
GPB080
GPB100
GPB150

Coupler

20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100
150

1/2

11/4
11/2

212

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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