

CAMLOCKS

GPB

TYPE B FEMALE COUPLER - BSP MALE
GENERAL PURPOSE



Part Number	Coupler	BSP
GPB020	20	1/2
GPB025	25	1
GPB032	32	1 1/4
GPB040	40	1 1/2
GPB050	50	2
GPB065	65	2 1/2
GPB080	80	3
GPB100	100	4
GPB150	150	6